
Palnadu SF Express/12747 - SF - SCR 
GNT/Guntur Junction to LPI/Lingampalli 
5h 11m - 304 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GNT Guntur Junction 05:45 1 1 0 67 32 SCR
2 SAP Sattenapalle 06:23 06:24 1m 0 1 42 79 SCR
3 PGRL Piduguralla 06:48 06:49 1m 0 1 74 64 106 SCR
4 NDKD Nadikude Junction 07:09 07:10 1m 0 1 95 66 SCR
5 VNUP Vishnupuram Junction 07:26 07:27 1m 0 1 113 95 SCR
6 MRGA Miryalaguda 07:40 07:41 1m 0 1 134 71 SCR
7 NLDA Nalgonda 08:13 08:14 1m 0 1 171 73 226 SCR
8 CTYL Chityala 08:35 08:36 1m 0 1 197 83 SCR
9 NRDP Nagireddipalli 08:59 09:00 1m 0 1 229 42 SCR
10 SC Secunderabad Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 1 281 27 536 SCR
11 BMT Begumpet 10:31 10:32 1m 2 1 286 40 540 SCR
12 SNF Sanathnagar 10:38 10:39 1m 2 1 290 50 SCR
13 LPI Lingampalli 10:56 10:57 1m 1 1 304 77 559 SCR
14 SKP Shankarpalli 11:13 11:14 1m 2 1 325 28 576 SCR
15 VKB Vikarabad Junction 12:15 3 1 353 - 626 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (22:20)

May 27 2024 (22:20)

1

1


